

GRAND LAKE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT 201 WEST PORTAL ROAD P.O. Box 1408 GRAND LAKE CO 80447 (970)-627-8428



GRAND LAKE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

COMMUNITY ASSISTANCE APPLICATION

The GLFPD Community Assistance Funds are awarded based on the following criteria:

- Activity/Event occurs within Grand Lake Fire Protection District
- Supports Grand Lake Community



GRAND LAKE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT 201 WEST PORTAL ROAD P.O. Box 1408 GRAND LAKE CO 80447 (970)-627-8428



Community Assistance Fund Application

Grand Lake Fire Protection District (GFLPD) has established a scholarship and community assistance fund to support events and activities in the GLFPD area. GLFPD's Scholarship Committee will review all applications and determine which requests are to be funded.

Each candidate shall:

- Complete the application package
- Event/Activity must be within the Grand Lake Fire Protection District
- Event/Activity must be open to the public and benefit the Grand Lake Fire Protection District community
- Provide a copy of the brochure or information for which funding is being requested

Applicants are eligible for one community assistance scholarship per calendar year or a maximum of \$500 in awards.

Other Considerations:

- Each scholarship may be up to \$500.
- Any exceptions to eligibility requirements or maximum scholarship amount noted above must be approved by the Scholarship Committee and Fire Chief. Decision by the Fire Chief is final.



GRAND LAKE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT 201 WEST PORTAL ROAD P.O. BOX 1408 GRAND LAKE CO 80447 (970)-627-8428



COMMUNITY ASSISTANCE APPLICATION

	e type or print legibly in ink. Pleas rocessing.	se complete entire application. Blanks may cause delays
Requestor's Name		Telephone Number
Physic	cal Address	
Mailin	g Address	
Email	Address	
	SUMMARY OF	ACTIVITY REQUIRING FUNDS
1.	Activity or Event Name:	Date of Event:
2.	Brief description of the activity, p	please attach supporting documentation, if applicable:
3.	How much money are you requestoral cost for the activity/event s	esting from GLFPD for this activity/event? \$\$
4.	Please provide a list of other sci are receiving for this activity:	holarships, grants, or financial aid you have applied for o
5.	What else are you personally pl	anning to do to raise additional funds?



GRAND LAKE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT 201 WEST PORTAL ROAD P.O. BOX 1408 GRAND LAKE CO 80447 (970)-627-8428



SHORT ESSAY

1.	In 500 words or less, describe the event/activity and how this event supports the GLFPD service area and community. Why is your event/activity a good fit for GLFPD community assistance? Feel free to attach additional pages if necessary.		
	Awarded Funds Contact Information		
	ded funding, the check will be mailed directly to the organization. To whom should the be made out to?		
Organi	zation Name:		
Progra	m Contact Name:Phone Number:ne for Funding:		
Before	submitting, be sure to include:		
•	Completed application Any additional supporting documentation		

Scholarship Application Packets can be mailed, emailed, or delivered in person to:

Grand Lake Fire Protection District Attn: Scholarship Committee PO Box 1408 201 W. Portal Rd Grand Lake, CO 80447 admin@grandlakefire.org 970-627-8428